



**Les Macarons d'Olivier**  
**106183 - Pistachio Macaron**



Sweet delicate French dessert with two crunchy pistachio outer shells and voluptuous pistachio inner filling. Other flavors available include: chocolate, pistachio, raspberry and salted butter caramel. Artisan made, clean label, made in France.



# Nutrition Facts

**Servings per Container** 16  
**Serving size** 0.71OZ

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 91

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>7%</b>
Saturated Fat 2g	<b>10%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 9g	<b>3%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 9g Added Sugar	<b>17%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 23mg	<b>2%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>1%</b>
Potassium 60mg	<b>1%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## \* Benefits

Les Macarons d'Olivier are a delicate French dessert made with almond flour and filled with voluptuous sweet cream. Following a traditional artisan French recipe, Les Macarons d'Olivier have a clean label and use premium ingredients. The pistachio macaron is made with premium pistachio nuts. No artificial sweetener, no preservatives, non-GMO, gluten-free. Currently available flavors are chocolate, vanilla, pistachio, salted butter caramel and raspberry but the company produced an array of everyday flavors including lemon, strawberry, blueberry, as well as seasonal flavors such as pumpkin spice, champagne and limited edition such as mango passion fruit and more.

## Ingredients

almond powder, pasteurized cream, icing sugar (sugar, corn starch), sugar, pasteurized liquid egg white, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, powdered milk, emulsifier: lecithin), butter, pistachios, potato fiber, pistachio paste, pasteurized powdered egg white, decorations: almond beads, colors: lutein (e161b), blue spirulina, citrus fiber, bitter almond essential oil.  
 Contains: Eggs, Almond, Milk, Pistachios  
 May contain: Hazelnut

## ⚠ Allergens

### Contains:

eggs milk tree nuts

### Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame  
 soy wheat

## Handling Suggestions

Keep frozen up to 365 days  
 Keep refrigerated up to 30 days

## Serving Suggestions

Display in bakery (for retailer)

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions

None needed (for customer)  
 Thaw for 1 to 2 hours before consumption (for retailer)

## 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Les Macarons d'Olivier	French Pastry Inc

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	2014US	106183	20810090890405		4/320 GR

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
3.37lb	2.84lb	France	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.71in	9.37in	4.33in	0.25ft3	16x16	237days	-5°F / -2°F



**Les Macarons d'Olivier**  
**106183 - Pistachio Macaron**

Sweet delicate French dessert with two crunchy pistachio outer shells and voluptuous pistachio inner filling. Other flavors available include: chocolate, pistachio, raspberry and salted butter caramel. Artisan made, clean label, made in France.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	91	Total Fat	5g	Sodium	0mg
Protein	2	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	23mg
Total Carbohydrates...	9g	Saturated Fat	2g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	9g	Added Sugars	9g	Potassium	60mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

